
1 柳  沼  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広緑陽高校 4 38.97 12.67 26.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+1T ! 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 -1 0

5 1S 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.13 1.631 0 0 0

7 1A+1Lo 1.76 X -0.50 1.26-3 -3 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.25 1.75-1 -1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

13.90 12.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.062.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

26.30

2 久  保  双  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒澤大附属苫小牧高校 3 36.02 11.29 25.23 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo+2S< < 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -1 -1 -2

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 0 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.05 1.151 0 0 0

4 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -2 -2

5 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.53 2.531 1 1 0

8 2S< < 0.99 X -0.25 0.74-2 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 0 1 1

11.94 11.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.063.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.23

転倒:  -0.50

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
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3 嶋      美  岬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

登別青嶺高校 5 30.71 10.89 20.32 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.50 1.30-3 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.951 0 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -3 -2 -3

5 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.08 1.420 0 0 -1

6 2F<<+SEQ+1Lo*+2F<<* * 0.44 X -0.28 0.16-3 -2 -3 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.18 2.180 0 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3

12.97 10.89

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.442.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.382.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.32

転倒:  -0.50

4 井  上      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌光星高校 2 29.18 9.98 19.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.05 1.23-1 0 0 0

2 1A+1T+1Lo 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.23 2.27-1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.13 0.53-2 -1 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

10.39 9.98

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.442.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.192.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.20

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
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5 安  味  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

遺愛女子高校 6 26.66 9.85 16.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A+1T 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 0 -1

5 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.45 0.75-2 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.10 1.11-1 -1 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1

9 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.08 1.57-2 -1 0 0

11.46 9.85

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.941.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.001.50 1.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.131.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

16.81

6 佐  藤  舞  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌光星高校 1 26.25 8.53 18.22 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1A+1Lo<<+2S<< << 1.50 -0.60 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.15 1.45-1 -1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.88 X 0.00 0.880 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -1.50 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.18 0.48-3 -2 -1 -1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 0

11.19 8.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.312.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.312.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.131.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.22

転倒:  -0.50

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
Version:2017.28.16.464
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